

BID TABULATION
FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE
LEIB'S ISLAND AND SELLERS DRIVE
REHABILITATION PROJECT

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT COST	EST. COST	KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION			THE SHELLY COMPANY		
						UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
206	6086	SQ YD	SPECIAL, FULL DEPTH RECLAIMED CEMENT STABILIZED BASE COURSE	\$6.00	\$36,516.00	\$6.07	\$36,942.02	\$426.02	\$6.07	\$36,942.02	\$426.02
206	224	TON	CEMENT	\$172.00	\$38,528.00	\$172.23	\$38,579.52	\$51.52	\$172.23	\$38,579.52	\$51.52
254	2150	SQ YD	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	\$1.50	\$3,225.00	\$5.90	\$12,685.00	\$9,460.00	\$7.00	\$15,050.00	\$11,825.00
407	639	GAL	TACK COAT	\$2.00	\$1,278.00	\$3.10	\$1,980.90	\$702.90	\$1.85	\$1,182.15	(\$95.85)
441	320	CU YD	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG64-22	\$160.00	\$51,200.00	\$180.00	\$57,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$187.50	\$60,000.00	\$8,800.00
441	482	CU YD	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448)	\$154.00	\$74,228.00	\$149.00	\$71,818.00	(\$2,410.00)	\$156.50	\$75,433.00	\$1,205.00
617	70	CU YD	COMPACTED AGGREGATE	\$65.00	\$4,550.00	\$155.00	\$10,850.00	\$6,300.00	\$110.00	\$7,700.00	\$3,150.00
642	0.47	MILE	CENTER LINE, TYPE 1	\$3,200.00	\$1,504.00	\$1,992.00	\$936.24	(\$567.76)	\$1,992.00	\$936.24	(\$567.76)
614	1	LUMP	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	(\$20,200.00)	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	(\$19,500.00)
624	1	SUM	MOBILIZATION	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,722.00	\$8,722.00	(\$6,278.00)	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	(\$3,000.00)
					\$256,029.00		\$249,913.68	(\$6,115.32)		\$258,322.93	\$2,293.93